

BID RESULTS - ADA RAMPS AND CONCRETE PROJECTS, 2024				A&D SERVICES, INC.		TASCO CONSTRUCTION		ERA EQUIPMENT		RICHARD F. D'AMBROSIA		FOULSHAM CORP.	
APRIL 9TH, 2024 AT 10:00AM				WALTHAM, MA		WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA		IPSWICH, MA		WEYMOUTH, MA		QUINCY, MA	
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
120.1	60	CY	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
358.1	6	EACH	SIDEWALK GATE BOX ADJUSTED	\$0.01	\$0.06	\$0.01	\$0.06	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
470	10	LF	BIT. CONC. CURB TYPE 2	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
472.2	100	SY	HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR PERMANENT PATCH (5")	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$113.00	\$11,300.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
486.1	30	SY	SCORED CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$560.00	\$16,800.00	\$174.00	\$5,220.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$110.00	\$3,300.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00
504	300	LF	GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – STRAIGHT	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$77.00	\$23,100.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$84.00	\$25,200.00	\$200.00	\$60,000.00
504.1	20	LF	GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – CURVED	\$160.00	\$3,200.00	\$97.00	\$1,940.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
580	100	LF	CURB REMOVED AND RESET	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
697.1	10	EA	SILT SACK	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
701	50	SY	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$135.00	\$6,750.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00
701.2	110	SY	CEMENT CONCRETE WHEELCHAIR RAMP	\$300.00	\$33,000.00	\$175.00	\$19,250.00	\$250.00	\$27,500.00	\$150.00	\$16,500.00	\$500.00	\$55,000.00
701.3	11	EACH	DETECTABLE TILE SURFACE FOR HANDICAP RAMPS	\$1,650.00	\$18,150.00	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$300.00	\$3,300.00	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$420.00	\$4,620.00
751.2	100	SY	LOAM BORROW AND SEEDING	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
999.001	10,000	AL	TRAFFIC POLICE	N/A	\$10,000.00	N/A	\$10,000.00	N/A	\$10,000.00	N/A	\$10,000.00	N/A	\$10,000.00
<i>This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of any offers.</i>				TOTAL BASE BID	\$94,051.76	TOTAL BASE BID	\$86,160.66	TOTAL BASE BID	\$91,050.00	TOTAL BASE BID	\$81,800.00	TOTAL BASE BID	\$229,120.00
				NOTES:		NOTES:		NOTES:		NOTES:		NOTES:	ITEM 751.2 EXTENDED PRICE CORRECTED DUE TO MISCALCULATION WITH QUANTITY